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Molina Healthcare of Illinois, Inc. HEALTHCARE

Provider Relations Manager Service Areas—Ancillary

LaTasha Smith
Director, Provider Network Management & Ops
LaTasha.Smith@MolinaHealthcare.com
(630) 203-3908

S0 DAVIESE STEPHENSON | WINNEBACD
Krystina Nickel
Manager, Provider Relations
Krystina.Nickel@MolinaHealthcare.com
(224) 407-1791

Provider Relations Managers

[l Detra Alexander
MDs, Specialists (Private Practice)
Detra.Alexander@MolinaHealthcare.com
(630) 219-8510

[l Joseph “Joey” Johnston
MDs, Specialists (Private Practice)

Joseph.Johnston@MolinaHealthcare.com
(312) 636-1561

[/ @ Tammy Gosslin
MDs, Specialists (Private Practice)
Tammy. lin@MolinaHealthcare.com

(630) 381-1076

[ W Susana Farries
CMHC, SUPR, BHC
Susana.Farries@MolinaHealthcare.com
(630) 203-2297

[l Alexandria Brinson
CMHC, SUPR, BHC
Alexandria.Brinson@MolinaHealthcare.com
(630) 381-8699

Il M Robin Taylor
LTC, SLF, SNF

’ aMolinaHealtt n

(630) 381-0604 W WM Tammy Gosslin

. Independent Labs
[ Michael Coleman Tammy.Gosslin@MolinaHealthcare.com
Durable Medical Equipment (DME) (630) 381-1076

Michael.Coleman@MolinaHealthcare.com
(331) 871-0198

B BM AnnBerk
Home Health, HCBS Waiver, Public Health Departments
I 5 M Detra Alexander Ann.Berk@MolinaHealthcare.com
Emergent Transportation (217) 827-7838
Detra.Alexander@MolinaHealthcare.com
(630) 219-8510 H I/ | HM Robin Taylor
Hospice
[l Joseph “Joey” Johnston Robin.Taylor@MolinaHealthcare.com
Dialysis (630) 381-0604

Joseph.Johnston@MolinaHealthcare.com
(312) 636-1561
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